
Hiiu Fun 2017 SUP
Kärdla sadam

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Nimi Klubi Sugu R1 Total Nett

1st Valde Viiding Hang Loose M 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd Boris Ljiubtðenko Eru Surf Team M 2.0 2.0 2.0

3rd Aivar Kajakas Team Mahe M 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th Kristjan Kiisk Surfikool M 4.0 4.0 4.0

5th Cerly Aulik Team Chica N 5.0 5.0 5.0

6th Meelis Uustalu Aloha M 6.0 6.0 6.0

7th Peep Tomingas Aloha M 7.0 7.0 7.0

8th Robin Tiisler Surfikool M 8.0 8.0 8.0

9th Helena Lindström TPLK N 9.0 9.0 9.0

10th Frank Ervin  M 10.5 10.5 10.5

10th Lii Vilms Team Chica N 10.5 10.5 10.5

12th Lola MariaPärna TPLK N 12.5 12.5 12.5

12th Argo Servet Eru Surf Team M 12.5 12.5 12.5

14th Marianne Rästas Team Mahe N 14.5 14.5 14.5

14th Õnnela Urb Eru Surf Team N 14.5 14.5 14.5

16th Marek Soans Surfikool M 16.0 16.0 16.0

17th Marili Ringo TPLK N 17.0 17.0 17.0

18th Kristel Pulges  N 18.0 18.0 18.0

19th Liisa Aasmaa Hiiusurf N 19.0 19.0 19.0

20th Svetlana Uustalu  N 20.0 20.0 20.0

21st Sara Soans Surfikool M 21.0 21.0 21.0



R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Nimi Klubi Sugu Elapsed Points

1 Valde Viiding Hang Loose M 2:56 1.0

2 Boris Ljiubtðenko Eru Surf Team M 2:57 2.0

3 Aivar Kajakas Team Mahe M 3:06 3.0

4 Kristjan Kiisk Surfikool M 3:09 4.0

5 Cerly Aulik Team Chica N 3:13 5.0

6 Meelis Uustalu Aloha M 3:14 6.0

7 Peep Tomingas Aloha M 3:24 7.0

8 Robin Tiisler Surfikool M 3:25 8.0

9 Helena Lindström TPLK N 3:26 9.0

10 Frank Ervin  M 3:32 10.5

10 Lii Vilms Team Chica N 3:32 10.5

12 Lola MariaPärna TPLK N 3:33 12.5

12 Argo Servet Eru Surf Team M 3:33 12.5

14 Marianne Rästas Team Mahe N 3:44 14.5

14 Õnnela Urb Eru Surf Team N 3:44 14.5

16 Marek Soans Surfikool M 3:48 16.0

17 Marili Ringo TPLK N 3:59 17.0

18 Kristel Pulges  N 4:03 18.0

19 Liisa Aasmaa Hiiusurf N 4:04 19.0

20 Svetlana Uustalu  N 4:12 20.0

21 Sara Soans Surfikool M 5:21 21.0
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